
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 211002 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Nikki Purvis OEI 5/19/22  
Angelique Pettigrew 
 
Terri Grote DCD x   
 
Ald. Russell Stamper 15th Ald. Dist. x 
Dameon Ellzey 
 
Community within the Corridor Project  x  
 

Carla Cross <ccross@cross-management.com>  
Que El-Amin  <que@scott-crawford.com>  
Mikal Wesley <mikal@urbane-communities.com> 
Tia Cannon     <ancrealestatemke@gmail.com>  
Shane LaFave <Shane@roerscompanies.com>  
Daniel Grams <Daniel.Grams@greenfire.com>  
Vi Hammelman <ConstructionASAP@outlook.com>;  
Adam Steffl     <Adam@roerscompanies.com> 
Jackie Page     <Jackie@roerscompanies.com>  
Lisa Gittings    <lgittings@cross-management.com>   
  


